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201302080011
5875 Forbes  Avenue
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh-114
211-Restaurant without Liquor
Pending - Supervisor

Food Safety Assessment Categories

General Sanitation

Food Source/Condition
Cooking Temperatures  #  
Consumer Advisory
Reheating Temperatures  #  
Cooling Food  #  
Hot Holding Temperatures  #  
Cold Holding Temperatures  #  
Facilities to Maintain Temperature
Date Marking of Food
Probe-Type Thermometers
Cross-Contamination Prevention  #  
Employee Health  #  
Employee Personal Hygiene  #  
Cleaning and Sanitization  #  
Water Supply
Waste Water Disposal
Plumbing
Handwashing Facilities
Pest Management  #  
Toxic Items
Certified Food Protection Manager
Demonstration of Knowledge
Contamination Prevention - Food, Utensils and Equipment
Fabrication, Design, Installation and Maintenance
Toilet Room

Garbage and Refuse
Floors
Walls and ceilings
Lighting
Ventilation
Dressing rooms and Locker rooms
General Premises
Administrative
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x
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S
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0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

1

0

0

0

0
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Assessment Status

Assessment Status

Violation Risk

Violation Risk

0

NA - Not Applicable V- Violation

0 0 50# U.S. Centers for Disease Control and Prevention "high risk" for
foodborne illness and establishment of priority of inspection

S - SatisfactoryS - Diamond Exceptional NO - Not Observed

Re- Inspection Date:

PA
Inspector:
State: 15217

115011
Zip:

Inspection Date: 02/22/2023

Category Code:

Service RequesPurpose:

Client ID:
Address:
City:

Re- Inspection:

Municipality:

Everyday NoodlesClient Name:

Permit Exp. Date: 02/28/2025
Priority Code: H

4Class:
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Inspection Details
115011

01:30:00 PM
Ordered To Close
11:00:00 AM

Food Source/Condition

Floors

Walls and ceilings

Lighting

Ventilation

Violation:

Violation:

Violation:

Violation:

Violation:

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

*HIGH RISK***

Water from an unknown source (possible roof leak) in critical areas with the potential to 
contaminate food and food contact surfaces. Water observed dripping from the return air vents of 
the ventilation system over the cooking line. There are two areas: In front of the large noodle 
cooking station, and in front of the steamer. 




*LOW RISK*

Floor under the cook line has a large build-up of grease. During the inspection, the employees 
started to clean the area.


*LOW RISK*

Shelf above the entire service line and opposite from the cook line has dust and grease build-up 
and is hanging down.


*LOW RISK*

Light shield in the ware washing area is held up with tape. 


*LOW RISK*

Filters along the hood have a build-up of grease. 



The sealant behind the hood, against the back wall, is missing in places and falling down in other 
areas.


 331

 312

 312

 314

 313

Food Code Section(s):

Food Code Section(s):

Food Code Section(s):

Food Code Section(s):

Food Code Section(s):

Clean and maintain

Clean and maintain

Provide adequate shielded lighting

Clean and maintain

Repair or replace

Corrective Action:

Corrective Action:

Corrective Action:

Corrective Action:

Corrective Action:

- Discontinue preparing food until roof leak is repaired.

- Investigate potential roof leak, make repairs as needed. 

Corrective Action:

1

27

28

29

30

Other Assesment observations and comments:

End Time:

Inspector Name:
Placarding:
Start Time:

 $0.00

(412) 421-6668

Balance Amount:
Contact:
Phone:
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Exceptional Observations:


