

Allegheny County Health Department

Food Safety Program 2121 Nobl estown Rd, Suite# 210, Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Phone: 412-578-8044 Fax: 412-578-8190 Food Safety Assessment

Report

Client ID:	201302080011	Client Nam	e: Everyda	ay Noo	odles							
Address:	5875 Forbes Avenue	ue Inspection Date: 02/22/2023										
City:	Pittsburgh	State: PA Zip: 15217 Purpose: Service Reque										
Municipality							Permit Exp. Date:				02/28/2025	
Category Co	ode: 211-Restaurant without Lique	or				F	Priority	y Cod	e:	Н		
Re- Inspecti	on: Pending - Supervisor	Re- Inspect	tion Date:			C	Class:			4		
Food Safety	Assessment Categories				Asses	smen	t Stati	IS	Viol	ation R	isk	
					S	NO	NA	V	High	Med.	Low	
1 Food S	Source/Condition			-	-			X	x			
2 Cookin		-			^	^						
3 Consu												
		-		-								
4 Reheating Temperatures # 5 Cooling Food #												
6 Hot Holding Temperatures #												
7 Cold Holding Temperatures #					-							
	es to Maintain Temperature											
	farking of Food											
	Type Thermometers											
	Contamination Prevention #				-							
	yee Health #											
	yee Personal Hygiene #											
	ng and Sanitization #											
15 Water												
	Water Disposal											
17 Plumbi												
	ashing Facilities											
	lanagement #											
20 Toxic I												
	ed Food Protection Manager											
	nstration of Knowledge											
	nination Prevention - Food, Utensi	ls and Equipr	nent									
	ation, Design, Installation and Mai											
25 Toilet F												
20 10001				0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	
General Sa	nitation			-	Asses					ation R	-	
					S	NO	NA	V		Med.	Low	
	na and Dafies a			_ ▼	-			_				
	ge and Refuse				-							
27 Floors	end e elle ee				-			X			X	
	and ceilings				_			X			X	
29 Lightin	<u> </u>							X			X	
30 Ventila								X			X	
	ng rooms and Locker rooms											
	al Premises											
33 Admini	Istrative			-	-							
				0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	
# U.S. Cent	ers for Disease Control and Preve	ention "high i	isk" for	0	0	0	0	5				

foodborne illness and establishment of priority of inspection



All egheny County Heal th Department Food Safety Program Food Safety A

2121 Nobl estown Rd, Suite# 210, Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Phone: 412-578-8044 Fax: 412-578-8190

		Inspection	Details					
Inspector Name:	115011		Balance Amount:	\$0.00				
Placarding:	Ordered To Close		Contact:					
Start Time:	11:00:00 AM	End Time: 01:30:00 PM	Phone:	(412) 421-6668				
Violation:	1 Food	Source/Condition						
Comments:	*HIGH RISK							
	contaminate the ventilation		aces. Water observed d line. There are two area	reas with the potential to ripping from the return air vents of as: In front of the large noodle				
Food Code Secti	on(s): 331							
Corrective Actio		- Discontinue preparing food until roof leak is repaired.						
- Investigate potential roof leak, make repairs as needed.								
Violation:	27 Floors	i						
Comments:		*LOW RISK*						
		Floor under the cook line has a large build-up of grease. During the inspection, the employees						
	started to cl	ean the area.						
Food Code Section		• . •						
Corrective Actio	n: Clean and n	naintain						
Violation:		and ceilings						
Comments: *LOW RISK*								
			opposite from the cook li	ine has dust and grease build-up				
	and is hang	ing down.						
Food Code Secti	on(s): 312							
Corrective Actio	× *	naintain						
Violation:	29 Lighti	na						
Comments:	*LOW RISK							
Common to.		Light shield in the ware washing area is held up with tape.						
	5							
Food Code Secti								
Corrective Actio	n: Provide ade	quate shielded lighting						
Violation:	<u>30</u> Ventil	ation						
Comments: *LOW RISK*								
	Filters along	the hood have a build-up o	f grease.					
								
		behind the hood, against th	he back wall, is missing	in places and falling down in other				
	areas.							
Food Code Secti	on(s): 313							
Corrective Actio		naintain						
Corrective Actio	n: Repair or re tobservations and							
	OBSERVATIONS and	comments:	10	20220222000				



All egheny County Heal th Department Food Safety Program Food Safety

2121 Nobl estown Rd, Suite# 210, Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Phone: 412-578-8044 Fax: 412-578-8190

Food Safety Assessment Report

Exceptional Observations: